WORKS'91 TEAM SPEC fiesiieZ
MANUAL SUPPLEMENT

WORKS' 91 AL CEHEAE S RIBEDA S A hMe CEICIF > THIHAAT FELY,
Please also reference the WORKS 91 instruction manual, and the
corresponding illustrations during assembly.

HIERIAE PAP XA VY v —, NILIANY ROMILT

P.4» Main Chassis, Bulkhead Assembly

COR—ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

YZ-002GW1
N—RVBAAL Vv T— X1
Carbon Main Chassis

YZ-302F

KB ORT
Bag #1 Contents

|| YZ-302F
70V MULIAY R X1
Front Bulkhead

YZ-302R
Y UPIULoAy R X1
Rear Bulkhead

ZC-F36-A
DW] M3x6 Y5+ v T X3
FHS Screw

__ZC-F38A
\'I\\N\\\\\\N\\\‘\\I M3x8 S5+ +vF X6
FHS Screw

20V MULIAY R
Front Bulkhead

BIFEMERLTVS
Mounting surface
is inclined

I
|
|
|
|
|

ZC-F38A g
@ M3x8 U5+ vy
FHS Screw

YZ-302R
N UPINILIAy R
Rear Bulkhead

YZ-302C
TUH—IIV e
Center Mount

IS IFENEE
Mounting surface
is verticalvertical

YZ-0026W1 i
N—IRVBAA Y v I— : Lt
Carbon Main Chassis

[
[
[
[
[
[
I 1 7crF38A

| Mg USFryT @
& FHS Screw

AN : ! ZCF36-A
S 8 M3k6 HSFrYT @
~ - FHS Screw

HITEHEAE PAP XA v T by AU wI\—DFHIIT

P.4» Main Shaft, Slipper Assembly

COR—ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

ZC-SS33

K #2 DB
Bag #2 Contents

Set Screw

M3x3 £y hRJU21—1

|
|
|
| NFPUVY AR—Y—FHHAHETT
|

YZ-631W1 Bearings and spacers come pre-assembled.

)"f)‘)‘\”j" X1 YZ-630W1

Main Shaft YZ-630W3 o~ DI ITAT—U—
T—U—Rbwy)\— / SN One-way Pulley

< YZ-630W1
: DVIITAT—U— X1
One-way Pulley

YZ-630W3

9

Pulley Stopper

( ~
~
N
BB-84-2A / S

~
~

/
YZ-830W3/ZC-S40SA
~ 4 mm Ly

~ Shim

RFPUYGANR—H— X2
Bearing Spacer
YZ-8630W3/ZC-S40SA

®4mn VL X1
Shim

X,

B

Z(C-S833

Wl M3x3 £v hRZU2— X1
Set Screw
BB-84-2A
4AX8NRFUYVYT X1
Bearing

BB-105F-2
5X10

. Flanged Bearing

TSVIRFUVI X1

X8RFPUYVY S
T—U=RRv/i—x1 B T7 .
Pulley Stopper \
\@ / BB-105F-2
YZ-830W1 YZ-630W1 pd 5X10 ISYIRFUVY

NP YIGAR—H—
Bearing Spacer

BB-84-2A
AX8BNRTPUVY

Bearing U

\//\ 7 Flangd Bearing

7S
YZ-631W1
XAV v Tk
Main Shaft



HIHIAE PAP XAV v T by AU Y \—DHEILT

P.4» Main Shaft, Slipper Assembly

CDOR—ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

R #2 DB
Bag #2 Contents

Slipper Plate (Outside)

\ mMo-3030P
| AUy I\=TL—b (Afl) X1
Slipper Outer Plate (Inside)

| RS54 JT7—U—156TX1
Drive Pulley 15T
Z2-670SA /SD-011A

' Pulley

ZC-412
B
E Clip

ZC-412 YZ-631W1
3mmE7U‘y7@ RS4TEY
E Clip . D Drive Pin
MO-3030P
AUy \—=TL—k (Kf)
Slipper Outer Plate
N~ (Inside)
S4-SG84DA YZ-630P . Bfﬂc\?f’?w K
2~ 84T 1 B4 IT—y—15T \ Slipper Pad
Drive Pulley 15T b

Spur Gear

B2-670CA

Slipper Pad

2\ vz-630P
\ IT-U—050Y x1

Flange

M4 T5vIF40vFy b X1 mEJUYT X1
Flange Lock Nut
< \ Z2-670SA YZ-631W1
) AUy I\=2TU VT X1 | RSATEY X1
Slipper Spring Drive Pin

AYw{—=)Vy Kk X2

HEET(TER
Note position
pavs]

YZ-630P Y
T—U—=T350Y /
Pulley Flange

Z2-670SA /SD-011A
M4 T50IF40VFy k
Flange Lock Nut

S4-SG84DA R
ZIN—F1 84T
Spur Gear

B2-670PA
AUy I\=TL— bk (9H) ™
Slipper Plate (Outside)

Z2-670SA

AUy \—=RTUVT

Slipper Spring

#IIFHAZE P.6 P RSA IRV b, UV Y a v 5 T—0OBSIF

P.6» Drive Belt, Rear Shock Tower Installation

CDOR—=ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

K #4 ONE
Bag #4 Contents

YZ-302CPB

TS —FrvT X1
Center Cap

<\ Z5-412SBK

\\ A bwil— x2

~— Anti-Roll Bar Ball
ZB-412E
OvRIVRKR X4
Ball End

/4 Yz412
AFESAT— X1
: Sway Bar

YZ-B489
70VKNILE X1
Front Belt

YZ-B201

UPAR)L bk X1

Rear Belt
BB-84F-2
AX8 ITTYINFUVY X1

Flanged Bearing
BHS Screw

&
ZC-SS33A

[TM3x3ty hRHU2— x4
Set Screw

ZG-SS310A
W M3x10 £y oYU 2— x2
Set Screw

™ .—, ZC-206AHA
H JJ RIER—IL X2

ZC-BH2510
M25x10 REUAY R x2

i

J

i)

T

20V MULIAY RFEvy T, 7OV a3y I59—F P9 (& #6) TROFFFET,
The front bulkhead cap and front shock tower are installed on P.9 (Bag #6).

Upx)L NMEIRI—F VRIS ANT.
RSA4TT—U—BRICBLET,
Insert the rear belt from the spur gear

BB-84F-2
AXB8 TS VINFYUVY
Flanged Bearing

YZ-B489
02 RV
Front Belt

ZC-BH2510
M2.5x10 RFUA\w R

BHS Screw

YZ-302CPB
TV —FrvT
Center Cap

side and pass it through the drive pulley.

ZC-SS33A

M3x3 v hRTIU1—€

Set Screw

(2

Z5-412SBK
ABRwI—
Stopper

JNILO A~y RODIBICEDE %,
Same width as bulkhead.

YZ-B201
UL~
Rear Belt
ZB-412E
Oy RIVR
4§@861II End
X
Yz-412 ZC-206AHA D\
ATESAY—  RFER—IL ZC-SS310A
Sway Bar M3x10 Ev kRO U 1—

Set Screw

Anti-Roll bar ball @



HEISHIAE P.6 P RSAINILS, UV Y 3 v o5y T0—0HRfFF
P.6» Drive Belt, Rear Shock Tower Installation

CODOR—=ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

= i

R #4 ORBE
Bag #4 Contents

) YZ-302CPB
JLIAY RFvvTRX]T
Bulkhead Cap R

YZ-018GW1
Uvravos57— X1
Rear Shock Tower
ZC-N3FS

@ M3 T735VJFvy bk X2
g,)’) Flange Nut

(1:1)

ZC-BH258

||m\mwumm| M2.5x8 RF A K X4
BHS Screw
ZC-BH38-A

M3x8 & UA\w K X2
BHS Screw

ZC-BH322A
[ITTITIIIND M3xe2 oAy i x2
BHS Screw

M2.5x8 Ry Ay R

LI~y RFvv TR
Bulkhead Cap R

ZC-N3FS /

ZC-BH322A
M3x22 Ry Ay R
- BHS Screw

YZ-018GW1

M3x8 RZVAy ReP UTPyawssT—

Rear Shock Tower

$BTEHAAE P.7 P U R 7 — LDHEIIT
P.7» Suspension Arm Assembly

CDOR—ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

L’ #5 ORTE
Bag #5 Contents

YZ-207B
@ D,l Oy RIVRLX8
Rod End L

YZ-205L YZ-205S

Oy RIVRR=ILL-8B X4 OvRIVRR=ILS- -8 X4
Rod End Ball L - Black Rod End Ball S - Black
SD-TB39A

40m&—>)\wI)L X4
40 mm Turnbuckle

40m5—>I\y 7)b
40 mm Turnbuckle

Oy RIVRR—ILL- &
Rod End Ball L - Black

YZ-207B
Oy RIVRL
»{ Rod End L

YZ-205S

Oy RIVRR=ILS - &
Rod End Ball S - Black

J0YE 7yv)\—0Ov R X2
Front Upper Rod

Uy 7y)\—0Ow K X2
Rear Upper Rod

$A3TEHAAE P.8 P U R 7 — L DT
P.8» Suspension Arm Assembly

[Cd)/\°—9“'61§ﬁﬁ?é/ \“—‘y]

Parts used on this page

R #5 DRE
Bag #5 Contents

(-~ —
YZ-008W2
UVPHR7—L X2
Rear Suspension Arm

YZ-008W2
U]' l UVPYR7—L

YZ-009I
BR7—LEY (M) X2
Suspension Arm Pin (M)

ZC-410A

EUVY X4 ZC-206MHA o,
E Clip Oy RIY RiK—=ILM
Ball Stud M

"\

— ZC-206MHA
ﬁm Ov KT Rit—Ib M X2
= Ball Stud M
) ZC-S30A
@ ” »3mm X0.5 AN—t— x4
U Spacer
1 ZC-S30A
@ H @3m X 1.0 AR—Y— x4
__I'l Spacer

@3m X0.5 AN—H—

ZC-S30A
@3 mm X0.5 AXR—H—
Spacer

¢3mm X1.0 AR—H—

YR7—=LEY (M)
Suspension Arm Pin (M)

SGHAIBERICHEITE T . ¢
Assemble the right side in the same manner.



HHITEHEAE P.8 P B R 77— LI T

P.8» Suspension Arm Assembly

CDOR—=ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

[ )

L #5 ORBE
Bag #5 Contents
BT
SD-TB33A

33my—2/)\v )L X1
33 mm Turnbuckle

YZ-009IW1

AVF—YREV (L) X4

Inner Sus Pin (L)
YZ-205LS
Oy RIYVRR—=ILL - VILIN— X4
Rod End Ball L - Silver

. YZ-2078B

[ Ov RIVRLX4

2 Rod End L

ﬁ

©

ZC-N3LA
M3 FaOVF vk X2
Nylon Nut

ZC-410A
EUYYJ X8
E Clip

(

10

)

B

ZC-S30A

@®3mm X0.5 AX—H— X4
Spacer

__ ZC-BH316A

ll M3x168 REvAw K x2
BHS Screw

©l
Al

Il

' bl

UL

[ vz-207B )
Ov RIVRL -CoEro--- o
Rod End L i SD-TB33A i

YZ-205L ; 33my—I\w )b J
Ov RIVR Q 33 mm Turnbuckle Q
R=IUL - 2JLIN—
Rod End Ball L - Silver ;
OFRONTO® ; g E
18.9mm
€2ty MEIITET . @
Assemble 2. )

YZ-009IW1
PYR7—LEY (L)
Suspension Arm Pin (L)

ZC-410A
EUVY
E Clip
ZC-S30A
@3mm X0.5 AR—H—
Spacer
OREARO®

ZC-S30A N
¢3m X0.5 AR—H— RS
Spacer —=X H\ g
" = / o ZG,410A ZC-N3LA
ZC-410A = ). £y M3 FAOvF v k

EUVY &

N
2 1
Q 1
\
YZ-009IW 1 /

YR7Z—LEY (L)

Suspension Arm Pin (L)

ZC-BH316A
M3x16 R¥IAw R
BHS Screw

HHIIEREAE P.OPXRILI SV I DEIIT

P.9» Bellcrank Assembly

CDOR—=ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

K #6 DT
Bag #6 Contents

YZ-202B

Servo Saver (Hex)

) YZ-202B YZ
(O ’uosvo x1 Yo
Bellcrank

YZ-202P
Y—iker/\—F v b X1
Servo Saver Nut

Yz-202

Cg:l@ﬂ Ey&—0Ow R x

Center Rod

>

Bk Jt— ()X 1 W

Servo Saver Spring

-

YZ-202P
FomeA K2~ (D) 2 eRE
Servo Saver Post v PL/Fm
Ball Stud
YZ-202 :
tvy—0v R h ;
Center Rod : L
e
1 YZ-202B

YZ-202B
P—RtEar/{— (@)X 1
Servo Saver (2 Hole)

Y—ikte1/\— ("A)
Servo Saver (Hex)

-202P

; . s X
REeAN—=RTUVT YZ-202B
%22

1
i ,y Bellcrank

A 3
YZ-202B
Y—RE1/{— (2 7)
Servo Saver (2 Hole)

YZ-202P
H—RtA /=KX~ X1
Servo Saver Post

9

of

ZC-205B
Ow RIY RKR—=)L X1
Ball Stud

! YZ-202P

Y- NN—=RTUVT
Servo Saver Spring

YZ-202P
PJ—Rtear/\—Fv bk
Servo Saver Nut



$AIEREAZE PO P U A7 —LODHIIT
P.9» Suspension Arm Assembly

[C@/\°—9“’61§Jﬂ@“%>/\"—‘y]

YZ-202B

Parts used on this page 7C-538 AR é?fé’;% L
#M2.5X8 YAy R #4 [CASTVFT, | Wea o v @( Rod End L
The M2.5x8 BH Screw are included in bag #4. | (A
ZC-BH258 |
|| [N M2.5x8 My ~Aw Kk x4 LZ—?T?E»?\;\(LW MR SD-TB30A
BHS Screw I Servo Saver Post R =20y )L 30 m
— YZ-202PW1 | Turnbuckle N
— H—REAN—HKZ L 1
Kk #6 DT Servo Saver Post L '@@)
Bag #6 Contents Z u

Z LIy REr v TEX
- Bulkhead Cap F

p YZ-202G
7 = NSV IYR—K X1
_ Bellcrank Support

SD-TB30A
30m&y—>)\w o)L X1
30 mm Turnbuckle

l, YZ-302CPB

%

%

@_________

SD-TB45A
45 my—I\wI)L X2
45 mm Turnbuckle

N YZ-207B
D Oy RIVRLX6
(x Fﬁoé End L ZC-F38A

M3x8 5+ vv 7
YZ—2Q5L m FHS Screw
Oy RIVRKR=)LL-FE X4
Rod End Ball L - Black

YZ-202PW1
H—RtzA)I\—RKZA R LX1
Servo Saver Post L

I

YZ-202PW1 ZC-BH312A .
ﬂ:}:x:l YRt A =KX R RX 1 @ 'é’ﬁgsg I K
Servo Saver Post R crew

YZ-202PW1
NIVISVIAR=Y—+ Y)VI\= X1
Bellcrank Spacer - Silver

ZC-S38

AF7UvI0Ov R
Steering Rod

MSUJ“J’V %2 ZC-BH314A
VI M3x14 iRFTINY R
N~ Washer BHS Screw

YZ-202B
NWOSVIRT— - B X1
Bellcrank Collar - Black

>

S\
ZG-F38A

F3

M e 9557 x2
FHS Screw

____ 7C-BH312A

T M3x12 Ry >Aw K x2

BHS Screw

__ ZC-BH314A

B 'g",fé 1 S4 REVAY R x2
crew

‘ ZC-BH320A

T M3x20 K& >Aw K X1
BHS Screw

ZC-N3LA
M3 FaOVF v bk X1
Nylon Nut

B

(L
(
(i

I

I

Il

T

NIWOSVIONRS— - B
Bellcrank Collar - Black

H—ROv R X1 @B0m&y—/\wI)b)
Servo Rod (30 mm Turnbuckle)

YZ-205L
Oy RIVRR—)LL- B
Rod End Ball L - Black
&
A

YZ-207B SD-TB45A
OvRIVRL Z—=2)\y )L 45 m
Rod End L Turnbuckle

6D

AF7rUvJ0v R X2 (45my—>/\v o))
Steering Rod (45 mm Turnbuckle)

%¥M2.5x8 RF AW RIFR #4 [CA>TVET,
The M2.5x8 BH Screw are included in bag #4.

LI~y RFEv v T F
Bulkhead Cap F

¥ ZC-BH258
i | M2.5x8 Ry Ay R
1 I BHS Screw
o
y—kOvE | j YZ-302CPB
|

I
| Servo Rod

ZC-N3LA

M3 F>qOvFv b

Nylon Nut

ZC-BH320A
M3x20 Ry Ay R

BHS Screw
YZ-202G .

NIVISUOYR— K
Bellcrank Support

YZ-202PW1
NIVI SV HGANR—Y— ’

+ T )VIK— 1
Bellcrank Spacer - Silver ZC-S38
M3Dv Y v—
Washer

HEEHBAE P.10OP 7OV RO UV Y3 v IDHEIIT
P.10» Front & Rear Shock Assembly

FoLARYITRUVYavIRT 4. UPYavyIvyvyIh YavIRTUVIN
NEW J/\—=Y([CED X ITHEHIABE EERICHEHAIITE T,

While the Team Spec includes a new rear shock body, rear shock shaft, and shock
springs, the assembly process remains the same as shown in the manual.

|:ﬁ:ﬂllll

YZ-SERW2
UVyavImRTs X2 UvyavIvyvTh X2
Rear Shock Body Rear Shock Shaft

LT —

YZ-FRSTW2 YZ-FRSTW2
JOYbYavIRTUVI X2 UvyayvIRTUVT X2
Front Shock Spring Rear Shock Spring

B

YZ-S4RW2

70V k3w Assy
Front Shock Assembly

U2 awv Assy
Rear Shock Assembly

I




HEEHBAZE P11 P 7OV RS UV Y3 v IDHEIIT
P.11» Front & Rear Shock Assembly

CDXR—ITHERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

¥M3x22 MY U B, M3 TS5V IFy MR #4 [CA>TVET,
The M3x22 BH Screw, M3 Flange Nut are included in bag #4.

ZC-BH322A

|

e

Il

Ll

U]

M

BHS Screw

@ ZC-N3FS
=) M3 T5VIFw bk X2
@ Flange Nut

XM3X18 RFUAY R M3 F/0OVF v MEE #5 [CA>TVET,
The M3x16 BH Screws, M3 Nylon Nut are included in bag #5.

ZC-BH316A

i

|

M

il

i

T

N\M LUl

|

: BHS Screw
@ ZC-N3LA

u M3 F1Ov+wv bk X2
-’ Nylon Nut

1

RH#7DORE
Bag #7 Contents

N °C Yz-0176W1
o o\ OV 3awvo5T— X1
ool .o/ Front Shock Tower

2 YZs7
(( YavoFryIR—)L X4
O Shock Cap Ball
ZC-N3LA

AM3F/OVFy bk X4
’ Nylon Nut

)

J

RN
~)

)

©

_ 7C-BH38-A
W 155 755> 1 2
BHS Screw

-BH314A
14 RFUNY R X4

| X
S Screw

i

I

\‘H

(T

T

ZC
\l M
BH

D M3x22 5 Ay K x2

I M3x16 KE>~Aw K x2

OFRONT®

#HMBX22 RTINY R TSV IFw MER #4.M3X16 RY IAY R, F4OVF Y MER #5 [CA>TVET,
M3x22 BH screws and flange nuts are in Bag #4.
M3x16 BH screws and nylon nuts are in Bag #5.

ZC-BH322A

M3x22 My I\ R
YZ-017GW1 BHS Screw Vo B3y b
JOYbhY3vo50— Nylon Nut

Front Shock Tower

ZC-N3FS

M3 T75VIFvy b

Flange Nut
YZ-S7
vavoFvyIR—I
Shock Cap Ball

_ ZC-BH316A
M3x16 Ry Ay R
BHS Screw

ZC-BH38-A
M3x8 Ry U\ K
BHS Screw

702 b3y Assy
Front Shock Assembly
ZC-N3LA

M3 FaqOvrv b
Nylon Nut

Syam ZC-BH314A
Y3 v Assy M3x14 K&~y K
Rear Shock Assembly BHS Sorew

HIIEHEAE P.11 7 v I\—5F v FOEfTT

P.11» Upper Deck Installation

R #8 DRHE
Bag #8 Contents

CDOR—ITERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

|

YZ-003GW1
FyvI—=FvF X1
Upper Deck

1) —

YZ-003P
FyI—=FvFRZA L X1
Upperdeck Post

7 YZ-0035G
62 FyI—FvFAR—HP— X1
o Upperdeck Spacer

B9-204A
FUY3F—IV L X1
Tensioner Mount

BXBARFTUVT X2
—! 1 Bearing
ZC-F2514
WD M2.5x14 Ky >Ay Kk x2
FHS Screw

_|—| BB-63-2A

- ZC-F38A
T 336 555 > x1
FHS Screw

ZC-BH36-A

G[' M3x6 KT Ay K X2
BHS Screw

(o

i
U

i
i

il

_ZC-BH38-A
ll M3x8 E Ay R x2
BHS Screw

Ll
ZC-BH310A
(| 13610 75>~ < x3
BHS Screw

B9-204A
FUYaF—IUUR

ZC-F2514

M25x14 55+ vv T
FHS Screw

ZC-S350A

[ICISN ZC-BH36-A
Sim M3x6 R&Z Ay R
BHS Screw

BB-63-2A -

3XB6RFUVY \9 i ZC-BH310A

Bearing M3x10 R IA\w R
l BHS Screw

ZC-BH310A
M3x10 iRZ Ay R
BHS Screw

YZ-003SG
T YIN—=TF Yy AR—H—
Upper Deck Spacer

ZC-BH38-A
M3x8 iR& A\ R
BHS Screw

YZ-003GW1
7yI—FvF
Upper Deck

YZ-003P
ZyIN—FvFKRA
Upper Deck Post

5 ZC-F38A
M3x8 U5+ v v
FHS Screw



HHIIEREAZE P12 Y—RVY DY RDHEIIT
P.12» Servo Mount Assembly

F—=LARY I TlRA—RVBY— RO N TU—NEFERLET,
The Team Spec uses a carbon servo mount plate.

°\ YZ-203PLG1
> Y—RYIY N IU—b X1
£ Servo Mount Plate

BIIEREAZE P13 /Ny U —iRILS —DEUS F
P.13» Battery Holder Installation

F—LARYITRTSvIDN\yTFU—RILT—ZERALET,

The Team Spec uses black battery holders.

{ )
¢ ?7’% @
N P
NSa=%

RS-118-1 RS-118-1

NNy FU—R)LF— X2 BHIF vk X2

Battery Holder BH Nut

©

o)

RS-118-1

NyFU=Tb—hk X1

Battery Plate

HIIHAZE P.14PRT . DAV IDAY b

P.14» Body, Wing Cutting

CDNR—ITHERTD/I\—Y
Parts used on this page

YZ-101W
DAY X1
Wing

K#10 DAT
Bag #10 Contents

@ YZ-202B
DAVIIIU K~ X2
- Wing Mount

YZ-110M
A VIITU K X2
Q Wing Mount

YzZ-110W2
DAV ITTA Y — X1
Wing Wire

(1:1)

ZC-SS33A
[ I M3x3 v hRIU2— x2
Set Screw

Z(C-SS36A
| M3x6 Ev hATU1— X2
Set Screw
ZC-BH38-A
D M3x8 iy >~w ik x2
BHS Screw

1
i

ZC-SS36A
M3x6 v kAT 12—
Set Screw

A

ABRLEE L %
*Notex

»6mm
DAVIIIY b
Wing mount

YZ-101W
oE %7
Wing

F—LARYITIEIAVIDIY—F VT EBHTDEIEDFTFITDTTEFELEE L,
DA T IDAV—ICEDETRZERIFTLLEEL,
Please note that the wing markings and mounting holes differ for the Team Spec.
Please drill the holes according to the wing wire.

YZ-202B
DAVIIIU
Wing Mount

YZ-110w2 q
DAVITTA( Y —

Wing Wire

YZ-110M
DAVIIIY b
Wing Mount

ZC-SS33
M3x3 v hRXJU 21—
Set Screw

ZC-BH38-A '
@ M3x8 Ay Ik gff
BHS Screw



WORKS'91Team Spec /\—Y U Z k

YZ-008W2  Works'91Team Spec A A7”—L F/R Suspension Arm F/R @

YZ-S4RW2  Works'91Team Spec AUV 3w JRT« Alum. Rear Shock Body @

YZ-SB5RW2  Works'91Team Spec AUV 3w oY+~ (2%EAN) Rear Shock Shaft (2pcs.) @

YZ-FRSTW2 Works'91Team Spec BF/R¥3awvIXTU> Ity b (75v2) F/R Shock Spring Set (Black) @
YZ-009IW1  Works'91Team Spec B4 ~F—HYZX7—LEY (24&A) Inner Suspension Arm Pins (2pcs.) @
YZ-110W2  Works'91Team Spec DA I T4t — Wing Wire @

YZ-202PW1 Works'91Team Spec At —iktz4//\—KA vk Servo Saver Post Set @

YZ-631W1 Works'91Team Spec XA ~>¥+ 7~ Main Shaft @

YZ-830W3  Works'91Team Spec tz¥—7—U—X hw/{— Center Pulley Stopper @

YZ-830W1  Works'91Team Spec /¥ —7JD 14 J—U- Center One-Way Pulley @

YZ-830W2  Z-870C/Works'91 Z)V=®W RS54 J7—U— (15T) Alum.Drive Pulley 15T %

YZ-003P Works'91Team Spec 77 w/\—7v#KZ k  Alum.Upper Deck Post @

YZ-003SG  Works'91Team Spec 7 w/\—7 v+ AX—t— CG& Upper deck spacer @

YZ-018GW1 Works'91Team Spec AUVY> 3w o457 — CG& Graphite Rear Shock Tower @

YZ-017GW1 Works'91Team Spec B70 h¥3wI45T— CGH Graphite Front Shock Tower @

YZ-003GW1 Works'91Team Spec 7 v/{\—7 v+ CG& Graphite Upper Deck @

YZ-202G Works'91Team Spec ANILI S HiR— bk CG®  Graphite Bellcrank Support @

YZ-002GW1 Works'91Team Spec XA Y+— CG& Graphite Main Chassis @

YZ-203PLG1 Works'91Team Spec A —mHm~¥Y D> hJLU—h CG#E Graphite Servo Mount Plate @

YZ-202B Works'91Team Spec AU —it—/N\—/9142I3YD k (F5v2) Servo Saver/Wing Mount (Black) @
YZ-302CPB  Works'91Team Spec R/NILIAY R/ V5 —F+ v Tty b (F5wv2) Bulkhead Center Cap Set (Black) @
YZ-207B YZ-870C/YZ-834BR Ov RIVRL (F5v%) RodEndL(Black) @

YZ-412 YZ-870C H A¥ESAH— SwayBar @

ZB-412E YZ-834B A& E Ov RIV R (F5wv¥) Swaybar Rod End(Black)

Z5-4125BK  RHESAHY— Abhw/{— Swaybar Stopper @

RS-118-1 RS2.0 \yFU—ik)L¥—tv b (F5v2) Battery Holder Set (Black) @

O=Fy MEE *k=FTY3V/(—Y



